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LOBBYIST MONTHLY REPORT FORM Page____of ST
State of Idsho To RBe Filod By:
LOBBYISTS Fo e
Ben Ysursa L-3 (Scc. 67-6619) el
Seccrctary of State
STE D
(lype oc print clearly in black ink)
See instructions at bottumn of page .
T.obbyist's nape and penmanent business address Date propared Period covered
Travis Jones ™1 month ending
821 West Statc Street
Boise, ID 83702-5832 2/12/08 Mo) (Day)  (Yr)
01 Ls 1 l 2008

l‘:m Totals of alt reportahle expenditures made or incurred by Lobhyist ar by Lobbyist’s Employer on behalf of Lobbyist's Employes.
Category of Expenditury ¢ mnounts eontributed by each employct (Identify employers, under
Rennbucsed Personal Living :{:.!Tnv:li * Total Amount for | Ltem 3, nt bottom of page.)
Ky Pe Lutibylng Activit
mm:;a N:!ml::‘:e':t be :yngmd Y All Employens Employcr No. 1 Employer No. 2 Employer No, 3 Employer No. 4
Entcrtalnment 0.00
Food and Refreshment $ : s S $ §
Living Accommodations
Advertising
Travel |
Telephane
Other Expenses or Sexvices
Toal |3 0.00 _|s $ s $
*Wien the number of employcrs you are reporting for requires muluplc L-3 forms ta be filed a total amount for all employaes should he entered on Page 1.
Item | The toxals of each expenditure of more than fifty dollars ($30) 30) for & legislator ar other holder of public office.
2 Datc Place Amount Names of Lagisiators & Public Officials in Group
0.00
[C]Continued an sttached pagets)
Item
} Name(s) and A
INSTRUCTIONS 3 Emplayerts) Name(s) and Addcess(es)
Idaho Grain Producers Aqsociacion
Who should file this forms Any lobbyist registered under Section  |N! 821 West Stare Stxcet
67-6617 Idaho Code. Bolse, Idaho 83702-5832
Filing deadline:  Monthly reports duc within ten (10) days of the No2
month for activities of the past month.
TQ BE FILED WITH: 3
Ben Ysursa Ne.
Secretary of State
PO Box 83720
Boise, ID 83720-0080 No4
Phone: (208) 334-2852 Fux: (208) 334-2282
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Expenditares made by the lobbyist or by the lobbyisf's employer in the nature of contributions of moncy ot other wngible or intangible
<« | persoosl property to any Legistator, or for or on behalf of any legisiator,

Data

Amount

Name of Legixietor Recaiving or Benelited

0.00

item
s

Subject maiter of proposcd legisiation, the number of the Senats
or House Bill, Resolution or other legislative activity in which
the Lobbyist was supporting or oppoting.

Subject C

HB4L6T?
RB428

o/
</

1ill, Resolunion or Other
{from tabkc) -] Logistative Ident Nwmber| - and Section Number ‘

CERTIFICATION: 1hercby certify that the above is & true, complete and
Soxrect statecaand in accordance with Section 67-6624 Yashoe Code.

Fo (2

2/12/08

Lobbyist i

Dato

LEGISLATIVE SUBJECT IDENTIFICATION

Code Subfect

ol
02
03
4

0s
06

.07,

U )
a9

10

12
13
14
15
16

Agziculture, horticulture,
farmiag, and lvestock
Amusements, games, athlctics
ad mports

Danking, financa, crodit and
imvestments

Childson, minors, youth,
senior citizens

Church and religion
Consumer sffairs

.Bealogy. environment, poliution,

conservation, 7oning, fand and
WRICY use

Educstion

Elections, campaigns, voting,
political partics

Equal rights, civil rights,
minority affairs

Govommont, financing,
wxation, revenuq, budget,
appropriations, bide, fass, funda
Government, county
Covernnent, fedecal
Government, municipal
Government, special districts
Government, siate

Code Subject

1?

IR
19
20

21

2
28

29

30

31

Health service, medicine, drugs
‘ond controlled rubstances, health
insurance, hospitals

Higher cdocution

Howing, Construction, codes
Inswrance (excluding health
nsurenca)

Labor, salaries mid wages,
collective bargaining

Law caforcement, courts,
judges, crimes, prisons

Licen»e, permits

Liquor

Manufacturing, distribution snd
serviced

‘Natural resources, forest and
Torest peoducts, fisherics, mining
and mining products

Public lands, parks, recreation
Social insursnce, unemployment
insurmnce, public assistsnce,
workmen’s compensation
Transportution, highways,
streets and roads

Lhtilitics, communications,
elovisions, radio, newspaper,
power, CATV, gas

Other (pleasc spocify)_______



